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Informe generado el 2 de Mayo de 2024 a las 23:56

4 afios - Preliminar 24 de Mayo de 2022

Ordenes de Salida

Jueces: © ALONSO-MINON, T - CONDE, | Pista/Arena: None



0s

w

Hora

09:00

09:08

09:16

09:24

09:32

09:40

09:48

09:56

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

RAUDA FS
KABILENO MG
Il / SERENA
XIll /2018 /
NONE / PRE

GJM KAYMIR

NADADOR DE
CORTES Il /
GIM
FABULOSA /
2018 / NONE
/ PRE

SEYKO BL
ESPLIEGO DE
JAMA / WANDA
X PEDERNAL

I1/2018/
TORDO / PRE

ARMENIO
MOR
GAUCHO MOR
/ TAZMANIA
MOR X
ORGULLOSO
MOR /2018 /
TORDA / PRE

UZAN
FETICHE HR

CACIQUE IX /
AFAMADA RB
X MILANO /
2018/
CASTANO /
PRE

ICARO GC
v
DIGITAL XIV /
ICARA GC /
2018 / NONE
/ PRE

RONDA FS
KABILENO MG
Il / CARTUJA
XVII X
ERMITANO Il
/2018 / NONE
/ PRE

CAPITAN D
BENE
DERROCHE CP
Il / ERIKA XXI
/2018 / NONE
/ PRE

L.A.C.

151306

152547

152694

151460

153277

151906

151307

152672

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
GAMERO, José
Maria
Y.ARROYOMONTE /
Y.ARROYOMONTE

GORMAZ
TORCAL,
Alfonso

ECUAYUD /
Y.SOLITEL

LEKUBERRIA
ARIZTEGUI, Jon

HERMANOS
BATRES /
HERMANOS
BATRES

GARCIA PINO,
Jorge
LAS MORERIAS
ESP / LAS
MORERIAS

ALBIOL
MOLANO, Anna

Y.CONDE DE
UZAN / Y.CONDE
DE UZAN

MUNOZ
CARRERO,
Alberto
ANA ECHAVE
MARCO /
CONCEPCION
GOMEZ-CUETARA

FERNANDEZ
GAMERO, José
Maria
Y.ARROYOMONTE /
Y. ARROYOMONTE

RODRIGUEZ
JIMENEZ, Laura

BENIGNO
RODRIGUEZ SAEZ
/ BENIGNO
RODRIGUEZ SAEZ

L.D.N.

37116

70717

5072

33844

352268

13582

37116

242845

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

%

Exp.



0s

9

10

11

12

13

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

Hora

OMBU IV
AMAZONAS
AR / ARMAS
CELINDA X
LAGAR /2018
/ TORDO / PRE

10:04

DIAMONT
TORRECILLA
SUYAL
BOHEMIO /
SINFONIA X X
JAQUIMERO /
2018 / TORDO
/ PRE

ATHOS MOR

10:12

DUIKER MOR
/ REJEGA MOR
/2018 / NONE

/ PRE

FARAON
LAZ
MAS UNIUS /
10:28 DUQUESA F X
DUQUE CXXI /
2018 / BAYO /
PRE

ROCIERO FS

10:20

KABILENO MG
10:36 Il / TRIANA FS
X CENTELLO V
/2018 /
TORDA / PRE

L.A.C.

151899

151002

153210

152569

151305

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GOMEZ
MORCUENDE,
Mario
ELITE PRE MARIO
GOMEZ /
FLORENCIO
MORENO MUNOZ
E HIJOS S.C.

VAZQUEZ
APARCERO,
David
MANGEL / JOSE
LUIS TORRECILLA

OLIVA LAZARO,
Alejandro
LAS MORERIAS
ESP / LAS
MORERIAS

GORMAZ
TORCAL,
Alfonso
CARLOS FRANCO
TORRES / Y.LOS
PASOS

FERNANDEZ
GAMERO, José
Maria
Y. ARROYOMONTE /
Y. ARROYOMONTE

www.ancce.com

L.D.N.

17557

92038

110263

70717

37116

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

www.sicab.org

%

www.lgancce.com

Exp.
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